BASEBALL
Date Opponent
7/9/22 Japan
7/10/22  ltaly
7/11/22 Cuba
7/12/22 Netherlands
7/13/22 Curagao
7/14/22 Curagao
7/15/22 Japan

Stadium

Pim Mulier
Pim Mulier
Pim Mulier
Pim Mulier
Pim Mulier
Pim Mulier
Pim Mulier

USA Baseball

Overall Results for the 2022 Collegiate National Team

Location

Haarlem, the Netherlands
Haarlem, the Netherlands
Haarlem, the Netherlands
Haarlem, the Netherlands
Haarlem, the Netherlands
Haarlem, the Netherlands
Haarlem, the Netherlands

Overall record:

*Bronze Medal Game

Result

-

Score
1-0
9-0
2-0

10-0
3-2
3-2

5-1%*

Event

Honkbalweek Haarlem
Honkbalweek Haarlem
Honkbalweek Haarlem
Honkbalweek Haarlem
Honkbalweek Haarlem
Honkbalweek Haarlem
Honkbalweek Haarlem

BASEBALL

Program
CNT
CNT
CNT
CNT
CNT
CNT
CNT



