





Date	Opponent	Stadium	Location	Result	Score	Event	Program
7/9/22	Japan	Pim Mulier	Haarlem, the Netherlands	L	1-0	Honkbalweek Haarlem	CNT
7/10/22	Italy	Pim Mulier	Haarlem, the Netherlands	W	9-0	Honkbalweek Haarlem	CNT
7/11/22	Cuba	Pim Mulier	Haarlem, the Netherlands	W	2-0	Honkbalweek Haarlem	CNT
7/12/22	Netherlands	Pim Mulier	Haarlem, the Netherlands	W	10-0	Honkbalweek Haarlem	CNT
7/13/22	Curaçao	Pim Mulier	Haarlem, the Netherlands	L	3-2	Honkbalweek Haarlem	CNT
7/14/22	Curaçao	Pim Mulier	Haarlem, the Netherlands	L	3-2	Honkbalweek Haarlem	CNT
7/15/22	Japan	Pim Mulier	Haarlem, the Netherlands	W	5-1*	Honkbalweek Haarlem	CNT

Overall record: 4-3

^{*}Bronze Medal Game